
1<c",o] ut i.on t'-Io 1 qS 7 - O_~ _

Resolution Authorizing 8udget Amendments
To The General Purpose School Fund
For The FI!.cal Year Ending June 3D, 1982

WHEREAS. (explanation or Justification for budget amendments); and.

WHEREAS, ~ •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

HOW. THEREFORE. BE IT RESOLVED By the Beard of County Commissioners of

Weakley County, Tennessee. assembled In regular session on 'this 19th

of January • 1987, that:'

FEDERAL-Chapter I-Deinstitutiona1ized
SECTION 1. The Education of the Handicapped Fund. Is hereby amended as

follows:

Account
Hunber

Approved
Budget

I

B.udget
Amendments
(Inc./Dec.) .Account

Unappropriated Balances

Fund Balance $-- $---

Reserves

Estimated Revenues
47.1 <11 (List Accounts) Chapter I - $--=.Q.:

T I E I d Oei.n.s.tibt~tionalized
o t a st ma t e Ava I I a Ie·

Fund s $ -0- $ 2 1184.00

$ 2,184,00'

72200 Series: Estimated Expenditures
722 163 (List Accourits) Aides

Total Expenditures

$-=.2..:
$ -0-

s ~t\84, 00
$ 2,184.00

SECTION 2. BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED. that all resolutions of the Beard

of County Corm l s s l one r s i of Weakley County. Tennessee, which are In con f ll c t '

w-rth this resolution are hereby repealed.

SECTION 3. Bt IT fURTHER RESOLVED •. that thl~ resolution take effect

from and after Its passage, the public welfare requIring It. This· resolution

shall be spread upon the minutes of the Beard of Ccun t y Coom l s s l one r s ,

PURSUANT TO THE RULES OF THE COKHISSIOH. THIS RESOLUTION IS SPONSORED
BY THE fOLLOW J NG MEMBERS;, OF THE WEAKLEY COUNTY BOARD OF· COUNTY COMM I SS I OHERS:/ ;. / / //I"Z·· .... ./ /.. / . . ....

,~ .:-- . /, /./ //. . ..-;.~ ---; //(//./~/:: ..<. v~/~ Qrv''iXl "4 /)h}. bn Q.L
1--. ( / . I ri. L _»::..and Approyed: • / .

l~" /1-((;,.//;2"V,- ;(J(.,"~~.;it·0 ,
clIalrman, f!udgeta'J<e ()'.

Hot Ion made by e L. £.&v that t~o,e90ln9 r e s o l ut Ion

be adopted: Mot Ion s e c on de d by (!?4~ k4;k .
/() .

Upon being put to a roll call vo t e , same ( ~j
Passed and approved the do;{;z day of Q..~.. , 198..L.

(/
At t e s t e d ; App rove d:

./~..,

'",..._7LXi:>:<:~
b;Y"

?v/r
Cy?( 77::"""./..<.-~~.c o'f_4'

ExecutiveFaye Butts. County Clerk
p

.-

day

Amended
Budget

$--

$2,184.00

.
$2,184.00

$2,184,00

$2,18~.00

I/'I~


